
Mistrovství ČR pro rok 2023

Ženy kvalifikace 1 × 120 hs, finále 1 × 120 hs

Datum: 13. 5. 2023 Kuželna: KK Kosmonosy
Kombinace
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Hana Wiedermannová TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 392 224 1 616 412 217 1 629 804 441 2 1245
2 Zuzana Honcová KK Blansko 384 199 1 583 407 247 1 654 791 446 2 1237
3 Jana Braunová KK Jihlava 395 231 3 626 377 214 1 591 772 445 4 1217
4 Renáta Babická TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice 383 251 0 634 360 209 1 569 743 460 1 1203
5 Vlasta Kohoutová KK Slavia Praha 393 198 1 591 390 196 3 586 783 394 4 1177
6 Dana Martinkevič TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 383 205 1 588 375 207 2 582 758 412 3 1170
7 Kamila Dvořáková TJ Sparta Kutná Hora 366 213 5 579 377 212 4 589 743 425 9 1168
8 Jana Vejmolová KK Vyškov 391 205 1 596 380 185 2 565 771 390 3 1161
9 Šárka Nováková TJ Spartak Přerov 396 184 1 580 387 181 4 568 783 365 5 1148

10 Vladimíra Malinská KK Slavia Praha 385 197 4 582 370 195 4 565 755 392 8 1147
11 Jana Pytlíková TJ Sokol Kdyně 384 188 5 572 399 172 12 571 783 360 17 1143
12 Kateřina Fryštacká TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 380 199 4 579 365 189 6 554 745 388 10 1133
13 Monika Niklová SK Baník Ratíškovice 398 177 3 575 360 195 5 555 758 372 8 1130
14 Lenka Hrdinová KK Vyškov 381 186 9 567 380 181 4 561 761 367 13 1128
15 Nikola Portyšová SKK Náchod 360 195 1 555 356 215 2 571 716 410 3 1126
16 Jana Susková TJ Lokomotiva Liberec 390 177 6 567 375 180 1 555 765 357 7 1122
17 Hana Křemenová SK Žižkov Praha 378 206 1 584 366 171 4 537 744 377 5 1121
18 Hana Stehlíková TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 384 193 3 577 371 169 2 540 755 362 5 1117
19 Anna Partlová TJ Nové Město na Moravě 388 165 6 553 381 175 6 556 769 340 12 1109
20 Eva Hradilová KK Lipník nad Bečvou 381 196 4 577 375 147 9 522 756 343 13 1099
21 Edita Koblížková KK Konstruktiva Praha 382 177 5 559 348 191 5 539 730 368 10 1098
22 Jana Čiháková TJ Sokol Údlice 366 194 3 560 374 163 2 537 740 357 5 1097
23 Olga Petráčková TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 381 167 11 548 363 173 9 536 744 340 20 1084
24 Tereza Nová KK Moravská Slávia Brno 375 177 4 552 353 174 10 527 728 351 14 1079
25 Adéla Exnerová TJ Kovostroj Děčín 382 166 3 548
26 Aneta Kusiová KK Slavoj Žirovnice 351 194 2 545
27 Martina Nováková TJ Tesla Pardubice 360 184 7 544
28 Martina Hrdinová SKK Náchod 377 164 7 541
29 Zuzana Záveská TJ Baník Stříbro 365 175 4 540
30 Tereza Divílková TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 374 164 6 538
31 Michaela Šuterová TJ Jiskra Kovářská 365 171 8 536
32 Alena Dunková TJ Jiskra Nový Bor 369 157 7 526
33 Markéta Šedivá TJ Sokol Soběnov 377 142 11 519
34 Gabriela Kroupová TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 336 182 6 518
35 Eva Zdražilová TJ Horní Benešov 346 170 6 516
36 Blanka Sedláková TJ Sokol Husovice 349 167 4 516
37 Zuzana Machalová TJ Spartak Přerov 377 139 8 516
38 Dagmar Rajlichová TJ Lokomotiva Cheb 369 141 6 510
39 Helena Šamalová SKK Jičín 342 167 3 509
40 Jitka Drábková TJ Sokol Benešov 345 156 9 501
41 Soňa Šimáčková TJ Lomnice 341 138 18 479
42 Tereza Buďová TJ Nové Město na Moravě 0 0 0 0
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Kvalifikace Finále Celkem



Finále

Ženy
Datum: 14. 5. 2023 Kuželna: KK Kosmonosy
120 hs
Poř Jméno Oddíl Pl Do Ch Cel

1 Zuzana Honcová KK Blansko 407 247 1 654
2 Hana Wiedermannová TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 412 217 1 629
3 Jana Braunová KK Jihlava 377 214 1 591
4 Kamila Dvořáková TJ Sparta Kutná Hora 377 212 4 589
5 Vlasta Kohoutová KK Slavia Praha 390 196 3 586
6 Dana Martinkevič TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 375 207 2 582
7 Nikola Portyšová SKK Náchod 356 215 2 571
8 Jana Pytlíková TJ Sokol Kdyně 399 172 12 571
9 Renáta Babická TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice 360 209 1 569

10 Šárka Nováková TJ Spartak Přerov 387 181 4 568
11 Vladimíra Malinská KK Slavia Praha 370 195 4 565
12 Jana Vejmolová KK Vyškov 380 185 2 565
13 Lenka Hrdinová KK Vyškov 380 181 4 561
14 Anna Partlová TJ Nové Město na Moravě 381 175 6 556
15 Monika Niklová SK Baník Ratíškovice 360 195 5 555
16 Jana Susková TJ Lokomotiva Liberec 375 180 1 555
17 Kateřina Fryštacká TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 365 189 6 554
18 Hana Stehlíková TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 371 169 2 540
19 Edita Koblížková KK Konstruktiva Praha 348 191 5 539
20 Hana Křemenová SK Žižkov Praha 366 171 4 537
21 Jana Čiháková TJ Sokol Údlice 374 163 2 537
22 Olga Petráčková TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 363 173 9 536
23 Tereza Nová KK Moravská Slávia Brno 353 174 10 527
24 Eva Hradilová KK Lipník nad Bečvou 375 147 9 522


